PA Highway Statistics

MILEAGE AND TRAVEL

2021 HIGHWAY STATISTICS

2021

TOTAL SYSTEM
Rural
Urban
FEDERAL AID SYSTEM
National Highway System
Interstate System
NON-FEDERAL AID SYSTEM
TOTAL STATE OWNED
PennDOT Owned
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission
Other PA State Agencies
TOTAL NON-STATE OWNED
Total Local Municipal Owned
Federal Agency Owned
Toll Bridge/Ferry

*120,903

72,375
*48,528
*28,780

7,173

*1,870

92,123
*41,738
*39,714

553
1,471
79,165
78,366
784

15

*281,339,073
93,785,068
*187,554,005
*241,278,611
*157,563,702
*71,462,479
40,060,462
*236,700,319
*219,639,786
13,533,870
3,526,663
44,638,754
43,131,243
759,178
748,333

*Data includes High Occupancy Vehicle (HOV) routes excluded from the HPMS annual submittal, per FHWA
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